M

Australia's
Global

SYDNEY UniVerSity

JLf L,AE:0

Vol 25 No 2 Aogust 2019
Australian Journal
of Human Rights



Australian Journal of Human Rights
Volume 25 Number 2 August 2019

CONTENTS

177

200

217

232

248

263

281

299

317

339

342

346

351

Article Commentaries

The Convention on the Rights of the Child, migration, and Australia: repositioning the
convention from being a 'wish list' to a 'to do list' - The 2018 Australian Human Rights
Institute Annual Lecture

Benyam Dawit Mezmur

Keeping justice at bay: institutional harms and the damaging cycle of reparative failure -
The 2018 John Barry Memorial Lecture
Andréa Durbach

Articles

Disembodied experts, accountability and refusai: an autoethnography of two (ab)Original
women
Lauren Tynan and Michelle Bishop

A CRPD analysis of NSW's policy on the éducation of students with disabilities - a
retrogressive measure that must be halted
Emily Cukalevski and Catia Malaquias

Aged care, détention and OPCAT
Laura Crenfell

Casting the net too wide: the disproportionate infringement of the right to freedom of
association by Queensland's consorting laws
Carmel O'Sullivan

Religious freedom and gender equality: the Sharia debates and gendered institutions in
Australia and Britain
Amira Aftab

The effectiveness of National Human Rights Institutions' relationships with civil society: the
Commission on Human Rights in the Philippines
Emma Palmer

Performance or performativity? Australia's membership of the United Nations Human Rights
Council
Amy Maguire, Fiona McGaughey and Georgia Monaghan

Book Reviews
Economie and social rights in a neoliberal world

Gillian Moon

Developing the right to social security - a gender perspective
Scarlet Wilcock

Australia's human rights scrutiny regime: démocratie masterstroke or mere window
dressing?
Zoe Hutchinson and Kate Mitchell

Chinese perspectives on human rights and good governance
Zhuangsi Xu



